Individual Best Times (All Time)

Zara Mann - (1206453) - Preston Swimming Club - 200 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

2:12.28
2:15.36
2:16.00
2:16.90
2:18.82
2:19.43
2:19.98
2:20.10
2:21.21
2:24.60
2:28.03
2:28.79
2:29.16
2:35.60

2:37.78

Swims in Date Order

Time
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Date

06/04/24
31/03/24
20/04/24
16/03/24
10/02/24
05/03/23
20/03/22
01/04/23
12/02/23
24/04/22
08/02/20
06/02/22
25/07/21
13/07/19
10/02/19

Date

20/04/24
06/04/24
31/03/24
16/03/24
10/02/24
01/04/23
05/03/23
12/02/23

Meet

Derby Excel April Meet

Liverpool National Qualifier Meet 2024

SENW Regional Summer Championships 2024
Derby Excel Spring Qualifier 2024

Lancashire County Championships 2024

Richmond Dales ASC April Fool Gala 2023

Derventio eXcel March Open Meet

Derventio eXcel Spring Qualifier Meet 2023
Lancashire County Age Groups & Championships 2023
SE North West Summer Regional Swimming Champs
Lancashire County Age Groups & County Champs
Lancs County Age Groups & Championships 2022
North West Summer Festival of Swimming

DX Summer Spectacular Sprint Meet

Lancs County WPSA Age Groups & Championships 2019

Meet

SENW Regional Summer Championships 2024
Derby Excel April Meet

Liverpool National Qualifier Meet 2024

Derby Excel Spring Qualifier 2024

Lancashire County Championships 2024
Derventio eXcel Spring Qualifier Meet 2023
Richmond Dales ASC April Fool Gala 2023

Lancashire County Age Groups & Championships 2023

Venue

Sheffield
Liverpool
Manchester
Sheffield
Manchester
Leeds
Sheffield
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Liverpool
Liverpool
Manchester
Wavertree LC
Manchester
Sheffield

Manchester

Venue
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2:24.60
2:19.98
2:28.79
2:29.16
2:28.03
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24/04/22
20/03/22
06/02/22
25/07/21
08/02/20
13/07/19
10/02/19

SE North West Summer Regional Swimming Champs
Derventio eXcel March Open Meet

Lancs County Age Groups & Championships 2022
North West Summer Festival of Swimming
Lancashire County Age Groups & County Champs
DX Summer Spectacular Sprint Meet

Lancs County WPSA Age Groups & Championships 2019
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